PRESS RELEASE



Hudson Group to Participate in the 21st Annual ICR Conference

East Rutherford, NJ – January 10, 2019 – Hudson Ltd. (NYSE: HUD) ("Hudson Group"), a leader in North American travel retail, announced today that Roger Fordyce, President and Chief Executive Officer, and Adrian Bartella, Chief Financial Officer, will participate in a fireside chat at the 21st Annual ICR Conference, which is being held January 14-16, 2019 in Orlando, Florida.

The Hudson Group presentation is scheduled for Tuesday, January 15, 2019 at 4:00 PM ET. A live audio webcast of the event will be available at https://investors.hudsongroup.com/. The webcast will also be archived on the Hudson Group investor relations website.

The company will post an updated investor relations presentation to the website that day, January 15, at 8:00am ET.

About Hudson Group

Hudson Group (NYSE: HUD), a Dufry Company and one of the largest travel retailers in North America, is committed to enhancing the travel experience for over 300,000 travelers every day in the continental United States and Canada. The Company is anchored by its iconic Hudson, Hudson News and Hudson Bookseller brands and operates over 1,000 duty-paid and duty-free stores in 87 locations, including airports, commuter terminals, hotels and some of the most visited landmarks and tourist destinations in the world. Our wide range of store concepts include travel essentials and convenience stores, bookstores, duty-free shops, branded specialty stores, electronics stores, and quick-service food and beverage outlets. For more information, visit www.hudsongroup.com and www.dufry.com.

For further information please contact:

Investor Contact

Deborah Belevan, CPA, IRC Hudson Group VP of Investor Relations 201.559.2111

Media Contact

Kristen Clonan Hudson Group VP of Corporate Communications 201.821.8088